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 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Administration

282,065.5 282,065.5 299,568.1 307,566.4281,256.1 7,998.3 2.7%274,832.9Department Totals

Funding Sources:
9,000.3 9,000.3 9,022.7 9,022.79,000.3 0.0 0.0%7,011.01002  Fed Rcpts
1,291.4 1,291.4 1,296.5 1,296.51,291.4 0.0 0.0%1,166.61003  G/F Match

131,814.0 131,814.0 135,242.1 140,941.2131,295.6 5,699.1 4.2%132,519.81004  Gen Fund
6,279.5 6,279.5 6,362.7 6,362.76,079.5 0.0 0.0%6,637.41005  GF/Prgm

45,244.0 45,244.0 46,267.3 48,516.545,244.0 2,249.2 4.9%45,976.91007  I/A Rcpts
17,285.7 17,285.7 17,435.1 17,435.117,285.7 0.0 0.0%16,752.11017  Ben Sys

112.7 112.7 143.0 143.0112.7 0.0 0.0%112.91023  FICA Acct
5,188.4 5,188.4 5,674.1 5,674.15,123.4 0.0 0.0%4,644.11029  P/E Retire

403.8 403.8 409.5 409.5403.8 0.0 0.0%344.31033  Surpl Prop
2,048.6 2,048.6 2,252.9 2,252.92,022.6 0.0 0.0%1,852.61034  Teach Ret

14,718.1 14,718.1 14,979.4 14,979.414,718.1 0.0 0.0%14,325.91037  GF/MH
25.1 25.1 28.4 28.425.1 0.0 0.0%24.81042  Jud Retire
95.4 95.4 100.5 100.595.4 0.0 0.0%92.21045  Nat Guard
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%701.01053  Invst Loss

130.9 130.9 131.4 131.4130.9 0.0 0.0%31.51061  CIP Rcpts
21,049.1 21,049.1 33,896.9 33,896.921,049.1 0.0 0.0%19,783.41081  Info Svc
2,748.0 2,748.0 2,262.0 2,262.02,748.0 0.0 0.0%1,909.61092  MHTAAR
1,491.2 1,491.2 1,492.1 1,542.11,491.2 50.0 3.4%611.91108  Stat Desig

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%55.91118  Pioneers' 
6,951.4 6,951.4 5,654.7 5,654.76,951.4 0.0 0.0%5,174.11147  PublicBldg

12,870.6 12,870.6 12,870.6 12,870.612,870.6 0.0 0.0%12,498.71156  Rcpt Svcs
3,317.3 3,317.3 4,046.2 4,046.23,317.3 0.0 0.0%2,606.21162  AOGCC Rcpt

Totals:
154,103.0 154,103.0 157,880.7 163,579.8153,384.6 5,699.1 3.6%154,705.6General Funds

9,404.1 9,404.1 9,432.2 9,432.29,404.1 0.0 0.0%7,355.3Federal Funds
118,558.4 118,558.4 132,255.2 134,554.4118,467.4 2,299.2 1.7%112,772.0Other Funds
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